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i Empwyment Tax 
Division-ctd. 

Williams, D. C. 

2 .Manning, A. C. 

3 Staines, H. R. 

4 Wilkinson, A. M. . . 
5 Cooke, J. J. 
6 Marshall, F. T. 
7 Shinnick, J. M. 
8 Gabites, E. W. 
9 Fergnson, W. J. 

10 Robinson, M. S. 
11 Berg, C. P. 
12 Aitken, D. E. 

3 Ferguson, B. A. 
4 Sorrell, G. H. 
5 McMillan, B. D. 

6 Murphy, F. 
7 Kelsey, D. 
8 Rodden, ,J. R. 

9 Brown, W.W. 

20 Callaghan, A. J. 
21 Agnew, 1-t. S. 

22 Standish, M. W. . . 
23 Norgate, R. F. . . 
24 McDonald, C. R. .. 
25 Barrett, R. .. 
26 Raudnic, R. E. . . 
27 Johannesson, J. K. 

28 Allen, J. W. . . 
29 O'Shea, J. W. R .. . 
30 Thomas, C. W. J .. . 
31 Colgate, D. J. . . 
32 McSweeney, T. . . 
33 James, A. . . 
34 Cameron, L. S. . . 

!5 Box, J.M. 
36 Smith, R. J. 
37 .Fox, J. J. 

38 Wootton, C. S. . . 
39 O'Malley, B. T. . . 
40 Black, E. J. . . 
41 Armstrong, M. A. S. 
42 McAteer, R. E. . . 
43 Mitchell, M. T. . . 
44 Langdale-Hunt, H. R. 
45 Frost, W. A. . . 
46 Collett, H; A. . . 
47 Wallace, R. P. . . 
48 France, S. J. . . 

49 McVcagh, H. E. 

50 Nicholls, W.R. S ... 

51 Craig, L. L. A. 

52 '·Valkt'r, :u~. D. 
53 Guy, C. C. 

54 Benefield, H. F. 
55 Anderson, W. L. . . 
56 Rendall, W. J. 
57 Hodgkinson, D. 
58 M.ustchin, D. H. . . 

59 Isaac, K. T. 

£ 
95 

95 

95 

95 
95 
95 
95 
95 

115 
95 
95 
95 

205 
155 
155 

155 
155 
155 

155 

155 
115 

95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 

£ 

115 
115 

115* 

115 
115* 
115 
115* 
115* 
155 
115 
115 
115* 

230 
180 

180 
180 
180 
180 

180 
180 
155 

115 
115 
115 
115 
115 
115 

115 
115 

£ 
70 
60 

60 

tlO 

£ 
31/7/38") C, VII 305 
6/10/38 J 
6/10/38") C, VII 305 
21/2/39] 
6/10/38 C, VII 305 
5/11/38 
7/10/38 

. . 13/10/38 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C. VII 

305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 

. . 13/10/38 

. . 13/10/38 

. . 19/10/38 
24/3/39 

. . 20/10/38 
9/11/38 
14/9/38") 
12/2/39 J 60 

15 
30 
15 
15 
15 

15 
;30 
15 

30 

60 
60 

60 

1/4/38 C, VII 305 
1/4/38 C, VII 305 

:!l/6/381 C, VII 305 
1/8/:JS J , 

l; 10/38 I C. VII 305 
1/10/38 C, VII 305 
1/10/38] C, VII 305 
4/1/39 

2o.· /4/38] C, VII 305 
l/10/38 
1/1/39 C, VII 305 
1/7/38") C, Vll 305 

9/10/38 J 
4/1/39 

18/1/39 
26/1/39 
27/1/39 

c, vn 
C. VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, Vll 
c, vn 

305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 

95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 

115 I tiO 
115 i 

1/2/39 
1/2/39") 
6/2/39) 
1/2/39 
3/2/39 
3/2/39 
8/2/39 

C, VII 
C, VII 
C. VII 
c; VII 
C, Vll 
C, VII 
C, VII 

305 
305 
305 
305 
305 115 ! 

115 
115 

95 115* 
95 I 115 
95 II 115 

95 115* 
95 115* 
95 115* 

60 

(lO 

8/2/39 
8/2/39 

10/2/391 
15/2/39) 
15/2/39 
15/2/39 
22/2/39") 
25/3/39J 
23/2/39 

305 
305 

C, VII 305 
C, VII 305 
C, VII 305 

95 115 60 
95 115.r 

25/2/39 
1/3/39 
2/3/39 
3/3/39 

C, Vll 
C, VII 
C, VII 
c. vn 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 
C, VII 

305 
30,5 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 

95 115 
95 115* 
95 115* 
95 115* 

115 
80 

155 
95 

80 : 95* 

80 

80 

80 
80 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

95* 

95* 

95 

g5 
95* 
!l5 
95 
95 
95* 

80 ! 95 
! 

30 

70 

70 

70 

70 
70 
75 
70 

70 
70 
70 

70 
70 

8/3/39 
8/3/39 

10/3/39 
10/3/39 

1/4/38 
5/5/38] 

21/6/38 
10/5/38] C, VII 305 
27/5/38 J 
10/5/38] C, VII 305 
16/7 /38 
11/5/38] C, VII 305 
22/1/39 
17 /5/38 C, VII 305 
25/4/381 C, VII 305 
24/5/38j 
25/5/38 
31/5/38 

1/6/38 
1/6/38 
1/fl/381 

21/7/38) 

C, VII 
C, VU 
C, VII 
c, vn 
C, VII 

BO/\ 
305 
305 
305 
30/\ 

2/6/38 C, VII 305 

Cadet, W dlington 

Cadet, Wellington 

Cadet, Wellington 

Cadet, Wellington 
- Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Cadet, W clli11gto11 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, W cllington 

Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 

Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, W ellingtou 

Clerk, Wellington 

Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, W 8llington 

Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 

Cadet, W cllington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, \Vellington 
Cadet, W ellingtou 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, W cllington 

Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 

Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 

Cadet, Wellington 

Cadet, Wellington 

Cadet, Wellington 

Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 

Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, Wellington 
Cadet, W ellingtrm 
Cadet, Wellington 

Cadet, Wellington 

M. Y.Y. M. 

7/17 1 ti Matric. 

2/18 1 6 Matric. 

. . 11/17 1 6 Matric. 

6/18 1 6 
1/20 1 6 
8/18 1 6 
5/18 l 6 

.. 12/18 1 5 
4/19 2 0 
9/19 1 5 
4/19 1 5 
2/18 l 7 

Matric. 
Matric. 
Matri,,. 
i.Vfatric. 
Matric. 
Matric. 
Matric. 
Matric. 
Matric. 

1/14 5 0 Jn. Ex:, }1atric. 
8/16 4 0 Matric. 
tl/17 :3 8 Mat,ric. 

1/17 3 6 Matrie. 
9 / 16 :1 6 Matric. 
1/18 3 6 Matrie. 

4/ l 7 3 (i Matric. 

5/18 a 3 Jiiatric. 
. . 10/17 2 9 Matric. 

2/20 I 3 
3/17 1 2 
ll/16 I 2 

. . 11/19 I 2 
7 /20 I 2 
2/18 1 2 

8/20 1 2 
. . 10/20 1 2 
.. ,!2/16 1 2 
.. iiI/20 1 2 

Matric. 
Matric. 
Matric. 
Matric. 
Matric. 
Matric. 

J\fatric. 
Matric. 
Matric. 
lifatric. 

. . 12/18 1 2 Matric-. 
1/20 1 2 :liatric. 
:.l/ JS l 2 i.Vfatric. 

6/18 l 2 Matric. 
5/21 1 2 l\'Jatric. 
:1/18 1 l }lat.de. 

' 
8/19 1 1 
5/19 1 I 
7/20 1 1 
6/16 1 I 

. . 11/ 18 l l 
:J/20 1 I 
5/19 1 I 
5/21 1 1 
5/18 1 1 

. . 10/16 3 0 
. . 6/17 o II 

;~ratric. 
J\Iatric. 
Matric. 
l\fatric. 
Matric. 
".Iatric. 
:\Iatric. 
:lfatric. 
J\Iatric. 
lVIatric. 
l\fatric. 

5/17 0 11 Matric. 

7 /17 0 II Matric,. 

1/18 0 11 Matric. 

9/16 0 10 }fatric-. 
4/17 0 lO }iatric. 

5/20 
1/17 

. . 12/16 
8/16 
7/17 

0 10 
1 6 
1 4 
0 10 
0 IO 

Matrie. 
liiatric. 
Matri,·. 
Matric. 
Matric. 

7/16 0 IO l\iatric. 

----·-------~----~~---~' ----------------------~--~-----------
* Also scale lodging-allowance. 


